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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Division 3
Bib

133
140
138
135
132
146
151
160
157
209
161
205
154
2.
156
153
2
210
226
206
246
231
260
220
230
227
232
252
159
229
208
211
222
213
221
255
207
247
212
263
224
254
262
261
264
253
145
219
223

N}
3

N
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Last Name
Poe
Gardner
Kumler
Smeed
Huisman
Mick
Barnes
Sprayberry
Griesmeyer
Koritz
Anderson
South
Lemke
Szigeti
Jones
Benson
Isaacson
Laidlaw
Staniec
Seiter
Clymer
Pacheco
Wilken-Yoder
Timmer
Pioszak
Clemens
Knowles
Dobson
Glascott
Thomas
Aselage
Allen
Beran
Freeman
Stewart
Hemmer
Blaine
Richer
Lunning
Mattke
Bouwman
Butts
Boren
Land
Miller
Cormack
Weaver
Etherington
Badders

First Name
Hailey
Kathryn
Charlotte
Bethany
Grace
Keeley
Aly
Sydney
Mia
Adeline
Abilgail
Summer
Taylin
Sofie
Taylor
Grace
Ella
Luciana
Abbey
Alyssa
Zoe
Brenna
Kathe
Brianna
Paulina
Katie
Anjaleah
Grace
Kalima
Natalie
Paige
Estella
Nadia
Katelyn
Sydney
Josephine
Carmen
Ella
Sophie
Anya
Anika
Emma
Talia
Mara
Alecia
Rebecca
Jenna
Rebekah
Brooklyn

Gender
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Transition 1
1:05

Transition 2

0:38
0:43
0:43
0:42
0:39
0:42
0:47
0:47
0:49
1:03
0:50
0:57
1:02
0:55
0:46
0:45
0:48
1:17
0:56
0:45
1:03
0:54
0:56
1:05
1:05
0:58
0:54
0:42
0:53
0:54
0:49
1:13
1:03
0:47
1:01
1:06
0:58
1:18
0:58
1:09
0:55
1:02
0:56
1:20
1:08
1:19

Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill

Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
0:22:14 | Division Ill
0:26:16 | Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill

Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill

Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Il
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Ill
Division Ill
ivision Il
ion Il
ion Il
Division Ill
Division Ill
0:39:19  Division Il
0:31:12  Division Il
0:41:59  Division Il
Division Ill
Division Ill
Division Ill

Final Time
01:05:02.
01:06:05.
01:06:39.
01:06:56.
01:07:50.
01:08:27.
01:11:30.
01:12:29.
01:13:16.
01:14:00.
01:14:36.
01:14:47.
01:14:54.
01:14:55.
01:15:18.
01:15:47.
01:15:50.
01:16:52.
01:17:26.
01:17:28.
01:17:52.
01:18:15.
01:18:36.
01:18:45.
01:18:52.
01:19:22.
01:19:33.
01:19:53.
01:20:28.
01:20:37.
01:21:52.
01:22:35.
01:22:50.
01:23:00.
01:23:04.
01:24:10.
01:25:31.
01:26:44.
01:26:50.
01:28:15.
01:29:06.
01:31:17.
01:37:12.
01:38:30.
01:38:46.
01:42:40.
DNS

DNF

DNF

Club

North Central College
Calvin University
North Central College
North Central College
Trine University

North Central College
Millikin University
North Central College
Trine University
Central College

North Central College
Trine University

North Central College
Willamette University
Central College
Central College
Willamette University
Central College
Willamette University
Trine University
Eastern Mennonite University
Millikin University
Gallaudet University
Calvin University
Willamette University
Willamette University
Millikin University
Greensboro College
Willamette University
Willamette University
Trine University
Central College
Calvin University
Central College
Calvin University
Guilford College
Trine University
Eastern Mennonite University
Central College
Concordia University Wisconsin
Calvin University
Guilford College
Gallaudet University
Gallaudet University
Gallaudet University
Guilford College
Eastern Mennonite University
Calvin University
Calvin University



